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Date Day Time Opponent Location

August 21 Wednesday 5:00 East
JFK

August 29 Thursday 6:30 Girard Girard Arrowhead Stadium
200 S. Elruth Ave. SE, Girard, OH. 

September 4 Wednesday 5:30 Geneva Geneva Middle School
839 Sherman St., Geneva, OH.

September 11 Wednesday 5:00 Jefferson Jefferson Junior High 
207 W. Mulberry St., Jefferson, OH. 

September 18 Wednesday 5:30 Mogadore Mogadore Jr./Sr. High School
130 S. Cleveland Ave., Mogadore, OH. 

September 25 Wednesday 5:00 St. Thomas Aquinas JFK

October 2 Wednesday 5:15 Rootstown JFK

October 9 Wednesday 5:30 St. Thomas Aquinas St. Thomas Aquinas 
2121 Reno Dr. Louisville, OH.

October 16 Wednesday 5:30 Youngstown Catholic Cardinal Mooney
2545 Erie St., Youngstown, OH. 

October 23 Wednesday 7:00 Hubbard 216 Center Street
Hubbard, OH. 44425


